
MEN'S (9-12) 165.0 RESULTS

Men's (9-12) 165.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Cayden Woods Uniontown 164.0 300.0 10

2 Anthony Lee Gardner Edgerton High School 162.0 260.0 8

3 Brody Thompson Iola High School 165.0 260.0 6

4 Chayden Clayton Fort Scott High School 165.0 245.0 4

5 Nathan Wilson Chanute High School 165.0 230.0 2

6 Maddox Riley Iola High School 165.0 215.0 1

7 Wesley Gamberel Ottawa High School 164.8 205.0 0

8 Wyatt Wise Gardner Edgerton High School 165.0 205.0 0

9 Joseph Capell Ottawa High School 160.6 190.0 0

10 Joseph Robinson Uniontown 164.0 185.0 0

11 Kemper Manly Chanute High School 165.0 185.0 0

12 Terron Nutter Fort Scott High School 161.0 175.0 0

13 Daniel Locke Riverton High School 165.0 175.0 0

14 Preston Heitman st. paul high school 158.0 155.0 0

15 toni Gomez st. paul high school 160.0 130.0 0

Men's (9-12) 165.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Cayden Woods Uniontown 164.0 465.0 10

2 Nathan Wilson Chanute High School 165.0 360.0 8

3 Wesley Gamberel Ottawa High School 164.8 350.0 6

4 Wyatt Wise Gardner Edgerton High School 165.0 335.0 4

5 Anthony Lee Gardner Edgerton High School 162.0 330.0 2

6 Brody Thompson Iola High School 165.0 325.0 1



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

7 Chayden Clayton Fort Scott High School 165.0 315.0 0

8 Maddox Riley Iola High School 165.0 315.0 0

9 Kemper Manly Chanute High School 165.0 300.0 0

10 Daniel Locke Riverton High School 165.0 265.0 0

11 Joseph Robinson Uniontown 164.0 250.0 0

12 Joseph Capell Ottawa High School 160.6 245.0 0

13 Preston Heitman st. paul high school 158.0 240.0 0

14 toni Gomez st. paul high school 160.0 225.0 0

15 Terron Nutter Fort Scott High School 161.0 135.0 0

Men's (9-12) 165.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Brody Thompson Iola High School 165.0 255.0 10

2 Nathan Wilson Chanute High School 165.0 250.0 8

3 Cayden Woods Uniontown 164.0 235.0 6

4 Anthony Lee Gardner Edgerton High School 162.0 230.0 4

5 Chayden Clayton Fort Scott High School 165.0 230.0 2

6 Kemper Manly Chanute High School 165.0 225.0 1

7 Maddox Riley Iola High School 165.0 220.0 0

8 Wyatt Wise Gardner Edgerton High School 165.0 205.0 0

9 Wesley Gamberel Ottawa High School 164.8 195.0 0

10 Daniel Locke Riverton High School 165.0 185.0 0

11 Terron Nutter Fort Scott High School 161.0 165.0 0

12 Preston Heitman st. paul high school 158.0 155.0 0

13 Joseph Capell Ottawa High School 160.6 155.0 0

14 Joseph Robinson Uniontown 164.0 155.0 0

15 toni Gomez st. paul high school 160.0 140.0 0



Men's (9-12) 165.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Cayden Woods Uniontown 164.0 1000.0 10

2 Brody Thompson Iola High School 165.0 840.0 8

3 Nathan Wilson Chanute High School 165.0 840.0 6

4 Anthony Lee Gardner Edgerton High School 162.0 820.0 4

5 Chayden Clayton Fort Scott High School 165.0 790.0 2

6 Wesley Gamberel Ottawa High School 164.8 750.0 1

7 Maddox Riley Iola High School 165.0 750.0 0

8 Wyatt Wise Gardner Edgerton High School 165.0 745.0 0

9 Kemper Manly Chanute High School 165.0 710.0 0

10 Daniel Locke Riverton High School 165.0 625.0 0

11 Joseph Capell Ottawa High School 160.6 590.0 0

12 Joseph Robinson Uniontown 164.0 590.0 0

13 Preston Heitman st. paul high school 158.0 550.0 0

14 toni Gomez st. paul high school 160.0 495.0 0

15 Terron Nutter Fort Scott High School 161.0 475.0 0

Men's (9-12) 165.0 Ratio results
# Name Team Weight Ratio Points

2 Cayden Woods Uniontown 164.0 6.098

13 Brody Thompson Iola High School 165.0 5.091

14 Nathan Wilson Chanute High School 165.0 5.091

16 Anthony Lee Gardner Edgerton High School 162.0 5.062

26 Chayden Clayton Fort Scott High School 165.0 4.788

37 Wesley Gamberel Ottawa High School 164.8 4.551

38 Maddox Riley Iola High School 165.0 4.545

40 Wyatt Wise Gardner Edgerton High School 165.0 4.515

46 Kemper Manly Chanute High School 165.0 4.303



# Name Team Weight Ratio Points

54 Daniel Locke Riverton High School 165.0 3.788

57 Joseph Capell Ottawa High School 160.6 3.674

60 Joseph Robinson Uniontown 164.0 3.598

61 Preston Heitman st. paul high school 158.0 3.481

66 toni Gomez st. paul high school 160.0 3.094

69 Terron Nutter Fort Scott High School 161.0 2.95


